
Time

Extended Care

8:00AM - 4:00PM 

4:00PM - 5:00PM 

PRICE  

PRICE  

$70.00

$20.00

Martin Luther King Jr. Recreation Center 
6401 Skyline Dr. San Digo, CA 92114

Office (619) 527-3415 / www.SDRecConnect.com

Welcome to MLK Recreation Center Day Camp! we have planned a fun and exciting Summer for
children ages 6-12. Day camp is a NINE-week program that takes place Mon-Fri and will consist
of activities, field trips, crafts and outdoor play! Pre- Register on sdrecconnect.com!

aS A RECIPIENT OF FEDERAL FUNDS, THE CITY OF SAN DIEGO CANNOT DISCRIMINATE AGAINST ANYONE ON THE BASIS OF RACE, COLOR, CREED, SEX, AGE, NATIONAL ORI GIN OR ANCESTRY,
RELIGION, PREGNANCY, PHYSICAL OR MENTAL DISABILITY, VETERAN STATUS, MARITAL STATUS, MEDICAL CONDITION, GENDER (TRANSSEXUAL AND TRANSGENDER), SEXUAL ORIENTATION, AS WELL
AS ANY OTHER CATEGORY PROTECTED BY FEDERAL, STATE OR LOCAL LAWS. IF ANYONE BELIEVES HE OR SHE HAS BEEN DISCRIMINATED AGAINST, HE OR SHE MAY FILE A COMPLAINT ALLEGING THE
DISCRIMINATION WITH EITHER THE CITY OF SAN DIEGO PARK AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT OR THE OFFICE OF EQUAL OPPORTUNITY, U. S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR, WASHINGTON, D.C.
20240. THIS INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE IN ALTERNATIVE FORMATS UPON REQUEST. PRINTED ON RECYCLED PAPER. 

week date theme rEGISTRATION cODE  
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2
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4
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jUNE 20TH - 23RD
(nO CAMP jUNE 19TH)

JUNE 26TH - 30TH

July 3rd - 7TH
(no camp july 4th)

July 10th - july 14TH

July 17th - july 21st

July 24th - july 28th

July 31st - august 4th

August 7th - 11th

August 14th - 18th

106536

106546

106538

106539

106540

105777

106541

106542

106543

Nature camp

This way to the sea

The great outdoors

jump around

discover weekly

The great outdoors

The great outdoors

another day in paradise

animimal planet

SUMMER DAY CAMP SUMMER DAY CAMP 
REGISRATION OPENS MAY 13th

Time: 9:00AM - 5:00PM / Cost: $60.00


