

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. RECREATION CENTER 6401 SKYLINE DR. SAN DIGO, CA 92114

OFFICE (619) 527-3415 / WWW.SDRECCONNECT.COM



REGISRATION OPENS MAY 13TH 🚉



WELCOME TO MLK RECREATION CENTER DAY CAMP! WE HAVE PLANNED A FUN AND EXCITING SUMMER FOR CHILDREN AGES 6-12. DAY CAMP IS A NINE-WEEK PROGRAM THAT TAKES PLACE MON-FRI AND WILL CONSIST OF ACTIVITIES, FIELD TRIPS, CRAFTS AND OUTDOOR PLAY! PRE- REGISTER ON SDRECCONNECT.COM!

TIME

8:00AM - 4:00PM

PRICE

\$70.00

EXTENDED CARE

4:00PM - 5:00PM

PRICE

\$20.00

MEEK	DATE	THEME	REGISTRATION CODE
1	JUNE 20TH - 23RD (NO CAMP JUNE 19TH)	THIS WAY TO THE SEA	106536
2	JUNE 26TH - 30TH	THE GREAT OUTDOORS	106546
3	JULY 3RD - 7TH (NO CAMP JULY 4TH)	JUMP AROUND	106538
4	JULY 10TH - JULY 14TH	DISCOVER WEEKLY	106539
5	JULY 17TH - JULY 21ST	THE GREAT OUTDOORS	106540
6	JULY 24TH - JULY 28TH TIME: 9:00AM - 5:00PM / COST: \$60.00	NATURE CAMP	105777
7	JULY 31ST - AUGUST 4TH	THE GREAT OUTDOORS	106541
8	AUGUST 7TH - 11TH	ANOTHER DAY IN PARADISE	106542
9	AUGUST 14TH - 18TH	ANIMIMAL PLANET	106543

AS A RECIPIENT OF FEDERAL FUNDS, THE CITY OF SAN DIEGO CANNOT DISCRIMINATE AGAINST ANYONE ON THE BASIS OF RACE, COLOR, CREED, SEX, AGE, NATIONAL ORI GIN OR ANCESTRY, RELIGION, PREGNANCY, PHYSICAL OR MENTAL DISABILITY, VETERAN STATUS, MARITAL STATUS, MEDICAL CONDITION, GENDER (TRANSSEXUAL AND TRANSGENDER), SEXUAL ORIENTATION, AS WELL AS ANY OTHER CATEGORY PROTECTED BY FEDERAL, STATE OR LOCAL LAWS. IF ANYONE BELIEVES HE OR SHE HAS BEEN DISCRIMINATED AGAINST, HE OR SHE MAY FILE A COMPLAINT ALLEGING THE DISCRIMINATION WITH EITHER THE CITY OF SAN DIEGO PARK AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT OR THE OFFICE OF EQUAL OPPORTUNITY, U. S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR, WASHINGTON, D.C.